Name of Borrower(s) 
and Co-Borrower(s)

M/S.AVENUE APPARELS & CO THROUGH IT’S PROPRIETOR 
MR. AQUIB FAIZ INAMDAR, MR. LALIT JAIN, MR. AQUIB FAIZ 
INAMDAR and MRS.SAHEBA MOHD HASAN MALIK

Loan Account No. 01844900000091
Total Outstanding 
Amount

Rs. 20,64,134.07/- (Rupees Twenty Lakh Sixty-Four Thousand 
One Hundred Thirty-Four and Seven Paisa Only) as on 28th 
November, 2025

Description Of The 
Immovable Property

ALL PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY BEARING UNIT 
NO.1 B 07 ADMEASURING AREA 8.92 SQ.MTR ON THE 1 
STFLOOR IN THE BUILDING KNOWN AS PHOENIX PARAGON 
PLAZA SITUATED AT PHOENIX MARKET CITY L.B.S.

[...]

Demand Notice Dated 25-11-2025

Name of Borrower(s) 
and Co-Borrower(s)

MR. ANIL HARISHCHANDRA BHARDWAJ, MRS.ANISHA ANIL 
BHARDWAJ and MRS. M/S. ANISHA ART IT’S AUTHORISED 
SIGNATORY

Loan Account No. DRHLANE00576109/DRBLANE00585736
Total Outstanding 
Amount

Rs. 57,32,613/- (Rupees Fifty-Seven Lakh Thirty-Two Thousand 
Six Hundred Thirteen Only) as on 25th November 2025

Description Of The 
Immovable Property

ALL THE PIECE AND PARCEL PROPERTY OF BEARING FLAT 
NO.502 ADMEASURING 24.64 SQ.MTS CARPET AREA ON 5TH 
FLOOR TOGETHER WITH OPEN CAR PARKING SPACE NO.86 
OF THE BUILDING KNOW AS SPRING GROVE BUILDING

[...]

respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.
(1) Physical possession dated - 13th February, 2026
Demand Notice Dated 05/08/2023
Name of Borrower(s) 
and Co-Borrower(s)

1. Mr. Hemal Arvind Rajgor
2. Mrs. Anusaya Arvind Rajgor

Loan Account No. DRHLMIA00567468
Total Outstanding 
Amount

Rs. 31,57,707.00/- (Rupees Thirty-One Lakh Fifty-Seven Thousand 
Seven Hundred Seven Only) as on 05/08/2023 with further interest 
thereon till payment/realization.

Description Of The 
Immovable Property

All that piece and parcel of Flat No. 2104, 21st Floor, B wing, 
Versatile Valley, Village Nilje, Kalyan Shilphata Raod, Dombivali

[...]

(2) Physical possession dated - 16th February, 2026
Demand Notice Dated 08/04/2025
Name of Borrower(s) 
and Co-Borrower(s)

1. Mr. Jabir Ansari
2. Mrs. Fatmabano Ansari

Loan Account No. DRHLKAL00606406 & DRHLKAL00606531
Total Outstanding 
Amount

Rs. 31,21,457/- (Rupees Thirty-One Lakh Twenty-One Thousand 
Four Hundred Fifty-Seven Only) as on 8th April 2025 with further 
interest thereon till payment/realization.

Description Of The 
Immovable Property

ALL PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO. 
502 ADMEASURING ABOUT 750 SQ. FT I.E 69.75 SQ.MTRS 
IN THE R.C.C BUILDING A WING ON THE 5TH  FLOOR

[...]

(3) Physical possession dated - 17th February, 2026
Demand Notice Dated 15/05/2025
Name of Borrower(s) 
and Co-Borrower(s)

1. Mr. Sunilkumar Raje Lakke Gowda  
2. Mrs. Puttlakshmi B J

Loan Account No. DRHLKAL00566867
Total Outstanding 
Amount

Rs. 19,32,125/- (Rupees Nineteen Lakh Thirty-Two Thousand 
One Hundred Twenty-Five Only) as on 15th May 2025 with further 
interest thereon till payment/realization.

Description Of The 
Immovable Property

ALL PIECE AND PARCEL OF RESIDENTIAL FLAT BEARING 
NO.203 ON 2ND FLOOR ADMEASURING CARPET AREA 
ABOUT 42.309 SQ. MTRS ALONG WITH ADJOINING SAME